
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No.  

243 

434 

122 

529 

766 

558 

198 

628 

979 

591 

781 

553 

652 

428 

524 

612 

127 

118 

Name  

Emil Berggren 

Viktor Hergen Ekengren 

Max Erlandsson 

Oscar Andersson 

Anton Nordström 

Benjamin Löwenhaft 

Jesper Hansson 

Pontus Bergqvist 

Jakob Ahlgren 

Herman Niklasson 

Lucas Jensen 

Hampus Hedberg 

Fredrik Andersson 

Jonas Wikblom 

William Dawid 

Linus Roos 

Harald From 

Tim Petersson 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Club  

Örebro MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Varbergs MK 

Rödeby CK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Degerfors MK 

Landskrona MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Kalmar MK 

Rödeby CK 

MC Alingsås 

Hallsbergs MK 

AMF Årsunda 

AMF Södertälje 

SMK Ronneby 

Umeå AK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Points  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

Laps  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

11 

4 

Best Tm  

1:57.541 

2:00.673 

2:00.787 

2:01.044 

1:59.124 

1:59.347 

2:01.069 

2:01.521 

2:01.798 

2:02.776 

2:01.809 

2:00.990 

2:05.308 

2:03.907 

2:05.613 

2:06.543 

2:00.712 

2:01.998 

Diff  

32.710 

33.688 

34.401 

34.966 

36.471 

44.748 

45.873 

55.038 

1:06.914 

1:12.545 

1:13.805 

1:46.836 

1:47.598 

1:54.885 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm  

29:21.329 

29:54.039 

29:55.017 

29:55.730 

29:56.295 

29:57.800 

30:06.077 

30:07.202 

30:16.367 

30:28.243 

30:33.874 

30:35.134 

31:08.165 

31:08.927 

31:16.214 

29:26.062 

22:39.931 

7:43.254 

Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 

Nilssons Motor Honda MX Team 

Team Ronnangsgard Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team Eliasson Racing 

MMG MC & ATV Yamaha Racing Team 
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MXSM Women Deltävl 6 och JSM Deltävl 3 
JSM 

MX1 Final 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:29:36 

Välabanan 1,735 km 

2019-09-08 12:00 


